
Seite	1	von	3

Ovalbahn:
Beginn Dauer IPO Status
9:00 0:15 SF.T8 VE
9:15 0:15 SE.T7 VE
9:30 0:30 SC.T7 VE
10:00 0:20 S2.T4 VE
10:20 0:10 Bahndienst
10:30 0:20 S2.T3 VE
10:50 1:05 S1.F1 VE
11:55 1:00 SE.V5 VE
12:55 0:35 SC.V5 VE
13:30 0:35 S2.V2 VE
14:05 0:45 S4.F2 VE
14:50 0:10 Bahndienst
15:00 0:35 S2.F2 VE
15:35 0:55 S1.V1 VE
16:30 0:15 Z.FUV VE/EA
16:45 0:10 ZA.FUV VE/EA
16:55 0:15 Z.FUF VE/EA
17:10 0:25 ZA.FUF VE/EA
17:35 0:15 Umzug	Passstrecke
17:50 1:20 Z1.PP1 VE/EA
19:10 Ende

Freitag,	17.	Juni	2016
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Ovalbahn: Dressurviereck:
Beginn Dauer IPO Status Beginn Dauer IPO
8:00 0:10 HB.T7 VE/EA 8:00 0:15 K.L.D6
8:10 0:20 H1.T4 VE	 8:15 0:15 K.M.D6
8:30 0:25 H1.T3 VE 8:30 0:15 K.S.D7
8:55 0:20 JB.T7 VE 8:45 1:05 Z1.D4A
9:15 0:15 J1.T4 VE/EA 9:50 1:40 Z1.D3A
9:30 0:10 J1.T3 VE/EA 11:30 0:50 Z1.D2A
9:40 0:35 S1.T1 VE	
10:15 0:40 S1.T2 VE
10:55 0:20 HB.V5 VE/EA 12:20 0:40 Z1.D1
11:15 0:50 H1.V2 VE 13:00 Ende	Dressur
12:05 0:10 Bahndienst
12:15 0:35 H1.F2 VE
12:50 0:25 J1.F2 VE/EA
13:15 0:40 JB.V5 VE
13:55 0:20 SE.V5 BF
14:15 0:20 Aufmarsch
14:35 0:10 K.L.T7 VE Nebenplatz:
14:45 0:15 K.M.T8 VE Beginn Dauer IPO
15:00 0:10 SF.T8 AF 14:35 2:50 Z1.TR1
15:10 0:10 SE.T7 AF 17:25 Ende	Trail
15:20 0:10 SC.T7 AF
15:30 0:15 S2.T4 AF
15:45 0:15 S2.T3 AF
16:00 0:20 K.M.V6 VE
16:20 0:25 K.L.V5 VE
16:45 0:10 Bahndienst
16:55 0:15 S1.T2 AF
17:10 0:15 H1.T3 AF
17:25 0:25 S1.T1 AF
17:50 Ende

Zeitplan	LVM	OSI	Lótushof	2016

Samstag,	18.	Juni	2016
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Ovalbahn:
Beginn Dauer IPO Status
8:50 0:20 SC.V5 AF
9:10 0:25 S4.F2 AF
9:35 0:20 S2.V2 AF
9:55 0:25 S2.F2 AF
10:20 0:20 H1.V2 AF
10:40 0:20 JB.V5 AF
11:00 0:10 Umzug	Passstrecke	+	Bahndienst	Ovalbahn
11:10 0:40 Z1.P2
11:50 0:15 SE.V5 AF
12:05 0:10 JB.T7 AF
12:15 0:10 K.L.T7 AF
12:25 0:10 K.M.T8 AF
12:35 0:20 H1.T4 AF
12:55 0:20 K.S.FZ1 VE/EA
13:15 0:10 Bahndienst
13:25 0:25 S1.V1 AF
13:50 0:20 K.M.V6 AF
14:10 0:20 K.L.V5 AF
14:30 0:25 H1.F2 AF
14:55 0:30 S1.F1 AF
15:25 Ende

Zeitplan	LVM	OSI	Lótushof	2016

Sonntag,	19.	Juni	2016


